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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $324.00 $236.80 $87.20  1.78 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.78
20 SPOT Totals: $236.80 $324.00 $87.20 

5 $20.00 $20.80 ($0.80)  0.11  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.11
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $20.00 ($0.80)

2 $25.80 $31.33 ($5.53)  0.14  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $129.55 $130.56 ($1.01)  0.71  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.80 $0.00 $40.80  0.22  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $77.40 $2.22 $75.18  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $35.40 $2.00 $33.40  0.19  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.69
BEST BET Totals: $166.11 $308.95 $142.84 

40 $199.00 $80.00 $119.00  1.09 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.09
BOTTOM S Totals: $80.00 $199.00 $119.00 

32 $100.00 $60.00 $40.00  0.55 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.55
EDGE S Totals: $60.00 $100.00 $40.00 

4 $27.50 $0.00 $27.50  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.32
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $59.00 $59.00 

3 $30.50 $3.00 $27.50  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $45.00 $3.50 $41.50  0.25  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $63.25 $246.25 ($183.00)  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $10.00 $1.25 $8.75  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $9.00 $2.00 $7.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $4.00 $1.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.01
MEAN GR Totals: $260.00 $183.75 ($76.25)

2 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.08  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.08  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.19
MEGABB Totals: $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 

8 $1,950.35 $408.45 $1,541.90  10.69  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.69
PENNY Totals: $408.45 $1,950.35 $1,541.90 

1 $1,104.00 $1,173.00 ($69.00)  6.05  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $850.75 $724.75 $126.00  4.66  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $797.90 $883.05 ($85.15)  4.37  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $337.75 $112.74 $225.01  1.85  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $167.25 $848.50 ($681.25)  0.92  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $204.75 $180.00 $24.75  1.12  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $71.75 $3.00 $68.75  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $37.20 $2.40 $34.80  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,923.00 $1,929.00 ($6.00)  10.54  0.72  0.08Regular

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $6.00 $1.25 $4.75  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

 30.34
Regular Totals: $5,857.69 $5,535.60 ($322.09)

1 $1,923.43 $1,562.18 $361.25  10.54  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $3,181.21 $2,217.80 $963.41  17.44  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $2,727.32 $1,722.32 $1,005.00  14.95  0.58  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $426.25 $61.20 $365.05  2.34  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $35.00 $8.80 $26.20  0.19  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 45.46
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,572.30 $8,293.21 $2,720.91 

3 $868.00 $952.00 ($84.00)  4.76  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.81
SUPERSP Totals: $952.00 $878.00 ($74.00)

40 $357.00 $434.00 ($77.00)  1.96 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.96
TOP S Totals: $434.00 $357.00 ($77.00)

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $18,243.86 $14,048.15 $4,195.71 
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